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DESSERT

E7440

TALLI SWEET SPOON
(v,d,n) £7.95

Fusion of Waffle, Gulab Jamun,
Rabri & Carrot Halwa.

GULAB JAMUN WITH
RABRI (v,d) £6.95
KULFI (v,d) £5.95

(Malai / Pista(n) / Mango)

MELTING HEART (v) £6.95

(Chocolate Fondant Served
with Vanilla gelato)

CARROT HALWA £6.45
(v,d,n)

VANILLA

CHEESECAKE (v,d) £6.35

V - VEGETARIAN, D - DAIRY, N - NUTS
*ANY ALLERGIES PLEASE SPEAK TO STAFF



Tew

GREEN /MINT /BERRY
TEA

ENGLISH
BREAKFAST TEA

MASALA CHAI
AMERICANO
CAFE LATTE
CAPPUCCINO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
IRISH COFFEE

£2.49

£2.99

£3.25

£2.99

£3.49

£3.49

£2.49

£7.99



