



DESSERT

TALLI SWEET SPOON (v,d,n) Fusion of Waffle, Gulab Jamun, Rabri & Carrot Halwa.	£7.95
GULAB JAMUN WITH RABRI (v,d)	£6.95
KULFI (v,d) (Malai / Pista(n) / Mango)	£5.95
MELTING HEART (v) (Chocolate Fondant Served with Vanilla gelato)	£6.95
CARROT HALWA (v,d,n)	£6.45
VANILLA CHEESECAKE (v,d)	£6.35

V - VEGETARIAN, D - DAIRY, N - NUTS
*ANY ALLERGIES PLEASE SPEAK TO STAFF



Coffee

GREEN /MINT /BERRY TEA	£2.49
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	£2.99
MASALA CHAI	£3.25
AMERICANO	£2.99
CAFE LATTE	£3.49
CAPPUCCINO	£3.49
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.49
IRISH COFFEE	£7.99